
 06h30m  06h 

 + 10  

 + 15  

 06h  06h30m 

 + 15  

 + 10  

NGC 2251

NGC 2236

NGC 2194

NGC 2186

NGC 2169

NGC 2141

NGC 2022



73

74

75



137

131
135

133

134



13 

52

Level 5: 10 degrees          

06h07m35.8s  J2000.0
+10 27' 22"      Ori 

 6 10
 5  9
 4  8

 3  7

 Open Cl 

 Plan Nb 

Const Bd
Const Ln

N

E


